

BID PROPOSAL FORM - REV. 2-3-20
FOR

33rd STREET and 82nd AVENUE ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

Section 21

PRINCETON TOWNSHIP, MILLE LACS COUNTY, MN

Bids due on or before: 2:00 PM, February 6, 2020

BIDS SHALL BE SUBMITTED IN DUPLICATE

We propose to enter into a contract with the OWNER to furnish and deliver all labor, material and equipment to perform all work according to the Plans and Project Manual prepared by Loucks, 7200 Hemlock Ln, Maple Grove, MN 55369.

The undersigned BIDDER understands that the quantities of work as shown herein are approximate, and are subject to increase or decrease as noted in the Project Specifications, and offers to do the work, whether the quantities are increased or decreased, at the unit price stated in the proceeding schedule. These unit prices include applicable Minnesota sales tax.

The undersigned BIDDER hereby agrees to commence work under this contract on or before the date specified in the Notice To Proceed and to fully complete the project by July 31, 2020.

This is to acknowledge receipt of addendum numbered 1 through _____.

Company Name North Valley, Inc.

Signed by 

Printed Name Brad Schmidtbauer

Title President

Address 20015 Iquana St. NW Ste 100

City/State/Zip Northon, MN 55330

Date February 6, 2020

Phone Number (763) 274-2580 Email contact@northvalleyinc.net

SCHEDULE A - 33rd STREET - West of 82nd Avenue

No.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Shoulder Reconstruction	LF	2,640	\$ 2.18	\$ 5755.20
2	Subgrade Preparation	LF	1,320	\$ 2.18	\$ 2877.60
3	3" Class 5 Aggregate	TN	910	\$ 12.94	\$ 11775.40
4	2" Bituminous Non-Wear course	TN	430	\$ 61.00	\$ 26230.00
5	2" Bituminous Wear course	TN	430	\$ 62.66	\$ 26943.80
6	Crushed Concrete Shouldering	TN	195	\$ 21.84	\$ 4258.80
7	Tack - Shoulder Stabilization	Gal	250	\$ 4.91	\$ 1227.50
8	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2839.00	\$ 2839.00
SCHEDULE A - 33rd STREET - West of 82nd Ave. \$					81907.30

SCHEDULE B - 33rd STREET - East of 82nd Avenue

No.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Shoulder Reconstruction	LF	1,800	\$ 2.18	\$ 3924.00
2	Subgrade Preparation	LF	900	\$ 2.18	\$ 1962.00
3	3" Class 5 Aggregate	TN	720	\$ 12.94	\$ 9316.80
4	2" Bituminous Non-Wear course	TN	295	\$ 61.00	\$ 17995.00
5	1-1/2" Bituminous Wear course	TN	220	\$ 65.31	\$ 14368.20
6	Crushed Concrete Shouldering	TN	135	\$ 21.84	\$ 2948.40
7	Tack - Shoulder Stabilization	Gal	100	\$ 4.91	\$ 491.00
8	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2839.00	\$ 2839.00
Subtotal \$					53844.40
Turn-Around at East End					
9	Clear & Grub	LS	1	\$ 9275.76	\$ 9275.76
10	Silt Fence	LF	120	\$ 3.82	\$ 458.40
11	Site Grading	LS	1	\$ 7097.50	\$ 7097.50
12	8" Class 5 Aggregate	TN	380	\$ 12.94	\$ 4917.20 ^{4917.20} 4917.20
13	2" Bituminous Non-Wear course	TN	110	\$ 61.00	\$ 6710.00
14	1-1/2" Bituminous Wear course	TN	80	\$ 65.19	\$ 5215.20
15	Crushed Concrete Shouldering	TN	25	\$ 21.84	\$ 546.00
16	Seed, Mulch & Fertilizer	AC	0.3	\$ 5459.60	\$ 1637.88
17	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2839.00	\$ 2839.00
Subtotal \$					32696.94
SCHEDULE B - 33rd STREET - East of 82nd Ave. \$					86541.34

SCHEDULE C - 82nd AVENUE - South of 33rd Street

No.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Shoulder Reconstruction	LF	2,040	\$ 2.18	\$ 4447.20
2	Subgrade Preparation	LF	1,020	\$ 2.18	\$ 2223.60
3	3" Class 5 Aggregate	TN	735	\$ 12.94	\$ 9510.90
4	2" Bituminous Non-Wear course	TN	330	\$ 61.00	\$ 20130.00
5	2" Bituminous Wear course	TN	430	\$ 62.66	\$ 26943.80
6	Bituminous Tack Coat	Gal	30	\$ 4.91	\$ 147.30
7	Crushed Concrete Shouldering	TN	195	\$ 21.84	\$ 4258.80
8	Tack - Shoulder Stabilization	Gal	100	\$ 4.91	\$ 491.00
9	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2839.00	\$ 2839.00
SCHEDULE C - 82nd AVENUE - South of 33rd St.					\$ 70991.60

SCHEDULE D - 82nd AVENUE - North of 33rd Street

No.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Subgrade Excavation	CY	1,150	\$ 8.19	\$ 9418.50
2	Geotextile Fabric	SY	1,880	\$ 0.82	\$ 1541.60
3	Granular Borrow, CV	CY	1,150	\$ 10.37	\$ 11925.50
4	Shoulder Reconstruction	LF	3,320	\$ 2.18	\$ 7237.60
5	Subgrade Preparation	LF	1,660	\$ 2.18	\$ 3618.80
6	Class 5 Aggregate	TN	1,490	\$ 12.94	\$ 19280.60
7	2" Bituminous Non-Wear course	TN	540	\$ 61.00	\$ 32940.00
8	1-1/2" Bituminous Wear course	TN	405	\$ 65.11	\$ 26369.55
9	Crushed Concrete Shouldering	TN	250	\$ 21.84	\$ 5460.00
10	Tack - Shoulder Stabilization	Gal	250	\$ 4.91	\$ 1227.50
11	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3439.56	\$ 3439.56
SCHEDULE D - 82nd AVENUE - North of 33rd St.					\$ 122,459.21

SUMMARY

a	TOTAL BID SCHEDULE A - 33rd STREET - West of 82nd Avenue	\$ 81907.30
b	TOTAL BID SCHEDULE B - 33rd STREET - East of 82nd Avenue	\$ 86541.34
c	TOTAL BID SCHEDULE C - 82nd AVENUE - South of 33rd Street	\$ 70991.60
d	TOTAL BID SCHEDULE D - 82nd AVENUE - North of 33rd Street	\$ 122459.21
TOTAL BID		\$ 361899.45

